Team Sheet For 82101 EIGHTY SEVEN
For Week #: 2/18 On 01/17/2017 At 08:00 PM
Ota & Kawasaki Spring 2017 Session

Team #: 1 2 3
Points Last Week: 7 8 10
Total: 7 8 10

Home Team

Team: 82101 EIGHTY SEVEN
Host Location: Pool & Dart Paradis

SL MP Player # Name

05714 Ito, Kei

03131 Ashizawa, Naoki
01760 Narishige, Kenichi
06981 Makihara, Hatasu
07503 Honda, Takuma
08274 Sakaide, Junichi
08567
08568

NW~NWWU oW
ORORORERE

* % X X X X kX

Ito, Sachie

Moriyama, Yoshito

Division:
Division Rep(s): Yuichiro Nakajima

4
8
8

5
3
3

6
0
0

¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000

Host Location:

Z
* Ok Kk ok X kX

Division Standings Through Last Week

82101

Visiting Team
Team: 82103 WALICE

Billiard Alice

SL MP Player # Name

PrOWbhprhooo

RPORORRRELRO

01415
01214
03393
06937
03330
03755
08067
08066

Hirano, Yu;ji
Nakazawa, Isao
Fukino, Masanori
Iwasaki, Hideya
Kusajima, Yuka
Watanabe, Yoko
Naito, Kiyoshi
Tama, Shuhei

¥3,000

82101

82103

(82106) Bye On 1/24/2017 At Pool & Dart Paradis



Team Sheet For 82102 Chalkies

Division:

Division Rep(s): Yuichiro Nakajima

Team #: 1 2 3
Points Last Week: 7 8 10
Total: 7 8 10
Home Team
Team: 82104 VALICE
Host Location: Billiard Alice
SL MP Player # Name

N *7 0 01098
N *5 0 05609
N *4 0 05519
N *4 0 06421
N *4 0 05607
N *3 0 05610
N *3 0 06227
N*3 0

01940

Nakajima, Yuichiro
Otaki, Rintaro
Yoshikawa, Harumi
Fujita, Tominari
Sato, Yayoi

Uchino, Erika
Shirai, Keiichi
Hashimoto, Yoshiko

For Week #: 2/18 On 01/17/2017 At 08:00 PM
Ota & Kawasaki Spring 2017 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

4 5 6
8 3 0
8 3 0

¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000

Host Location:

* % X X X F kX

82102

Visiting Team
Team: 82102 Chalkies

Chalkies

SL MP Player # Name

NWNWNRAND

ORORRRLROR

08270
00320
05731
08565
04218
08272
03862
08566

Tsuriya, Tsuyoshi
Mayumi, Yu
Honma, Katsumi
Furusawa, Kenji

Ogawa, Ippei
Sato, Chika ¥3,000
Endo, Yusuke
Sonoda, Teppei ¥3,000

82104

82102

(82103) WALICE On 1/24/2017 At Billiard Alice



Team Sheet For 82103 WALICE

Team #: 1 2 3
Points Last Week: 7 8 10
Total: 7 8 10

Home Team

Team: 82101 EIGHTY SEVEN
Host Location: Pool & Dart Paradis

SL MP Player # Name

05714 Ito, Kei

03131 Ashizawa, Naoki
01760 Narishige, Kenichi
06981 Makihara, Hatasu
07503 Honda, Takuma
08274 Sakaide, Junichi
08567
08568

NW~NWWU oW
ORORORERE

* % X X X X kX

Ito, Sachie

Moriyama, Yoshito

Division:
Division Rep(s): Yuichiro Nakajima

4
8
8

5
3
3
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0
0

¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000

Host Location:

Z
* Ok Kk ok X kX

For Week #: 2/18 On 01/17/2017 At 08:00 PM
Ota & Kawasaki Spring 2017 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

82103

Visiting Team
Team: 82103 WALICE

Billiard Alice

SL MP Player # Name

PrOWbhprhooo

RPORORRRELRO

01415
01214
03393
06937
03330
03755
08067
08066

Hirano, Yu;ji
Nakazawa, Isao
Fukino, Masanori
Iwasaki, Hideya
Kusajima, Yuka
Watanabe, Yoko
Naito, Kiyoshi
Tama, Shuhei

¥3,000

82101

82103

(82102) Chalkies On 1/24/2017 At Billiard Alice



82104

Team Sheet For 82104 VALICE
For Week #: 2/18 On 01/17/2017 At 08:00 PM
Division: Ota & Kawasaki Spring 2017 Session
Division Rep(s): Yuichiro Nakajima

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 7 8 10 8 3 0
Total: 7 8 10 8 3 0
Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 82104 VALICE Team: 82102 Chalkies
Host Location: Billiard Alice Host Location: Chalkies
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
N * 7 0 01098 Nakajima, Yuichiro ¥3,000 * 4 1 08270 Tsuriya, Tsuyoshi
N *5 0 05609 Otaki, Rintaro ¥3,000 *7 0 00320 Mayumi, Yu
N *4 0 05519 Yoshikawa, Harumi ¥3,000 * 4 1 05731 Honma, Katsumi
N *4 0 06421 Fujita, Tominari ¥3,000 * 7 1 08565 Furusawa, Kenji
N *4 0 05607 Sato, Yayoi ¥3,000 * 3 1 04218 Ogawa, Ippei
N * 3 0 05610 Uchino, Erika ¥3,000 N * 2 0 08272 Sato, Chika ¥3,000
N * 3 0 06227 Shirai, Keiichi ¥3,000 * 3 1 03862 Endo, Yusuke
N *3 0 01940 Hashimoto, Yoshiko ¥3,000 N * 2 0 08566 Sonoda, Teppei ¥3,000
82104
82102

(82105) King Sam On 1/24/2017 At Billiard Alice



82105

Team Sheet For 82105 King Sam
For Week #: 2/18 On 01/17/2017 At 08:00 PM
Division: Ota & Kawasaki Spring 2017 Session

Division Rep(s): Yuichiro Nakajima

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 7 8 10 8 3 0
Total: 7 8 10 8 3 0

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 82105 King Sam Team: 82106 Bye
Host Location: Billiard Alice Host Location:  No Match This Week

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name

* 4 1 05486 Shigeyama, Isamu

* 7 1 01196 Goto, Shinya

*6 0 02282 Goto, Aya

*4 1 06228 Arai, Nobuyoshi

* 3 1 05487 Cho, Ayumi

* 3 0 06419 Yonekura, Naoki

*3 1 06492 Sakaguchi, Yuri
N *2 0 08069 Kasama, Daiki ¥3,000

82105

82106

(82104) VALICE On 1/24/2017 At Billiard Alice



82106

Team Sheet For 82106 Bye
For Week #: 2/18 On 01/17/2017 At 08:00 PM
Division: Ota & Kawasaki Spring 2017 Session
Division Rep(s): Yuichiro Nakajima

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 7 8 10 8 3 0
Total: 7 8 10 8 3 0

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 82105 King Sam Team: 82106 Bye
Host Location: Billiard Alice Host Location:  No Match This Week

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name

* 4 1 05486 Shigeyama, Isamu

* 7 1 01196 Goto, Shinya

*6 0 02282 Goto, Aya

*4 1 06228 Arai, Nobuyoshi

* 3 1 05487 Cho, Ayumi

* 3 0 06419 Yonekura, Naoki

*3 1 06492 Sakaguchi, Yuri
N *2 0 08069 Kasama, Daiki ¥3,000

82105

82106

(82101) EIGHTY SEVEN On 1/24/2017 At Pool & Dart Paradis



